
joey smalls

Drinks Menu



Beer Wine
LOCALS

INTERNATIONALS

Ciders & Seltzers

white

red

sparkling

rOSES AND ORANGES

please see bar for tap beers

PACIFIC ALE 
WOODSMAN AMBER ALE
FULL MOON PARTY PALE ALE
KAIJU KRUSH TROPICAL PALE
RASPBERRY BERLINER WEISS
MELBOURNE BITTER
HAZY IPA
GINGER BEER
GLUTEN FREE PALE ALE
QUIET (NON ALCOHOLIC) XPA
PEANUT BUTTER PORTER 

TECATE
PERONI 
PERONI LEGGERA
ASAHI 

ARQUITEKA APPLE CIDER
AQUA BOOGIE GINGER LIME SELTZER
AQUA BOOGIE PINEAPPLE MANGO SELTZER
FIZZER TROPICAL CRUSH SELTZER

PINOT GRIGIO
GRECO
SEMILLION
CHARDONNAY
VIOGNIER 

ROSE
PINOT GRIS RAMATO

PINOT NOIR
GRENACHE
SHIRAZ
GGSM
GTSM

PROSECCO

11
13
11
13
14
10
13
12
12
10
14

7
11
10
11

12
11
11
11

13
14

60
65

12
13
13
13
15

55
60
60
60
70

12 55

12
13
13
15
14

55
60
60
70
65

glass bottle 

Yarra Valley 6.6%

Mordialloc 4.0%

 Mordialloc 4.0%

Preston 4.0%

 Mexican, 4.5%

Rome, Italy 5.1%

Rome, Italy 3.5%

Wayward Brewing, New South Wales, 3.8%

Wolf of the Willows, Mordialloc 3.2%

Bad Shepherd, Melbourne, 6.4%

Stone & Wood, Byron Bay 4.4%

Wolf of the Willows, Mordialloc 4.5%

Kaiju Beer, Melbourne, 4.7%

Carlton & United Breweries, Abbotsford 4.6%

Balter Brewing, Currumbin 6.0%

Matso’s, Broome 3.5%

Two Bays, Dromana 4.5%

Heaps Normal, Melbourne 0.0%

Vinteloper, Adelo, Grenache, Touriga, Shiraz, Montepulciano, South Australia

Mobo, Mimi, Grenache Rose, Touriga Nacional, Viognier, Heathcote

Mobo, Sahara, Pyrenees

Mobo, Bonnie, Heathcote

Mobo, Ru Boy, Heathcote

Mobo, Rexy, Merlot, Sangiovese, Grenache Rose and Greco, Victoria

Italian Plastic, Blush, Adelaide Hills

Tarot, Eden Valley

Tarot, Langhorne Creek/ McClaren Vale

Vinteloper, Adelaide Hills

Palmetto, Barossa

Palmetto, Adelaide Hills

Tarot, NV, Murray Darling

Japan, 0.0%



Cocktails
SPRITZES

Non Alcholic

Cocktails
JOEYS FAVOURITES

SPRING SUMMER SPECIALS

Gin, Fresh Lemon, Peychaud Bitters, Grenadine, Cloudy Apple, Lemonade 

Vodka, Peach Liqueur, Passionfruit, Lemonade, Soda, Strawberries

Kraken, Fresh Lime, Bitters, Housemade Ginger Syrup, Dry 

Alize Blue, Vodka, Lychee, Fresh Lemon, Soda

30

30

35

35

JugS

espresso Martini

sloe gin sour 

pornstar martini

amaretto sour

plantation mai tai

TURKISH DELIGHT

SICILIAN PUNCH

PEPINO ARTE DE VOLAR

RHUBARB AND ROSEMARY MARTINI

SALTED ORANGE HIGHBALL

PEACH COBBLER

NEGRONI BIANCA

WATERMELON BASIl MOJITO

negroni sbagliato

aperol spritz

limoncello spritz

espresso No-tini

amaret-no sour

double-o daiquiri

pornstar no-tini

Italian-no Spritz

pink lady 

the giant peach

dark and stormy

lil boy blue

Rouge Vermouth, Campari, Prosecco

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Manly Limoncello,  Grand Marnier, Prosecco, Soda

First Press Cold Drip Coffee, Coffee Liqueur, Vanilla, London Dry

Amaretto Liqueur, Lemon, Egg White, Bitter

White Cane Spirit, Fresh Lime 

Italian Apretif, Soda 

London Dry, Passionfruit, Vanilla, Lime 

made using Lyres non-alcoholic spirits

15

15

15

15

12

17

16

16

House Infused Basil Rum, Watermelon, Lime, Sugar

Vanilla Vodka, Aperol, Lemon, Passionfruit, Pineapple

1800 Cristalino, Creme De Violette, Cucumber, Luxardo, Lemon

Rhubi Liquour, House Infused Rosemary Vodka, Lillet, Rhubarb Bitters

Glenfiddich, Housemade Salted Orange Syrup, Soda

Four Pillars Rare Dry, Suze, Dolin Dry

Monkey Shoulder, Peach Liquour, Maple Syrup,

22

21

24

22

24

23

24

23

Hendricks Flora Adora, Lemon, Rose, Egg, Soda

Haymans Sloe Gin, Fresh Lemon, Egg White, Plum Bitters

Vanilla Vodka, Aubrey Passionfruit, Fresh Lime, Passionfruit, sidecar of Sparkling

Disaronno, Buffalo Trace, Fresh Lemon, Egg White, Bitters

Barbados Rum, Original Dark Rum, Cointreau, Fresh Lime, Orgeat

20

21

21

22

24

Three Olive Vodka, Cold drip Coffee, De Kuyper Creme De Cafe



Cocktails Spirits
Margaritas

MarTINIS

whiskey

scotch

bourbon

liqueur

joeys shots

TOMMYS MARGARITA

TRADITIONAL MARGARITA

SMOKEY MARGARITA

CHILLI COCONUT MARGARITA

Dirty Gin

lemon twist gin

Gibson

martinez

jameson irish blended
nikka from the barrel
nikka coffey grain 
fireball cinnamon flavoured
Canadian club 10  yr blended 
hibiki harmony

laphroig10 yr single malt
talisker 10 yr single malt
glenlivet 12 yr single malt
glenfiddich 12 yr single malt
monkey shoulder blended malt

jack daniels
buffalo Trace
woodford reserve
gospel 

BENEDICTINE
ST GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER
ALIZE BLUE
DISARONNO
manly limoncello
FRANGELICO
PASSOA
COINTREAU
MALIBU
GALLIANO BLACK SamBUCA

nonno ‘s vacanza 

snac-qurie

tequila coffee

Disaronno, Plantation Pineapple

Rum, Fresh Lime

Tequila, Coffee Liqueur

18
17
14
15
13

12
13
14
13

14
12
13
12
13
13
12
12
12
13

12
18
19
12
12
26

13

10

13

Dobel Smoked Tequila, Cointreau, Lime, Sugar

Jalapeno and Chilli infused 1800 Coconut, Cointreau, Fresh Lime - spice level to order

1800 Silver, Cointreau, Fresh Lime, Sugar

20

20

23

21

1800 Silver, Agave, Fresh Lime

Haymans London Dry, Dolin Dry Vermouth, Cocktail Onion

Haymans London Dry, Dolin Rouge Vermouth, Luxardo, Orange Bitters

Haymans London Dry, Dolin Dry Vermouth, Lemon Peel, Orange Bitters

24

23

23

23

Manly Spirits Australian Dry, Dolin Dry Vermouth, Crawleys Olive Brine, Olive



Spirits Sof ties and Non Alcoholic
softies

non-alcoholic spirits

VODKA

GIN

TEQUILA

RUM

VERMOUTH

apretifs

KETEL ONE, CITROEN
TRIED AND TRUE, STRAIGHT WHEAT 
belverdere 
absolut, vanilla

MANLY SPIRITS, AUSTRALIAN DRY
HAYMAN’S OLD TOM
HAYMAN’S DRY LONDON
HAYMAN’S SLOE GIN
FOUR PILLAR’S RARE DRY
HENDRICK’S SCOTTISH DRY
Hendrick’s flora adora
NEVER NEVER TRIPLE JUNIPER

jose cuervo tradicional reposado
1800 silver
1800 reposado
1800 coconut
1800 Cristalino, anejo
dobel humito smoked
centario plata 
vida mezcal 
fortaleza

kraken black spiced
plantation pineapple
plantation original dark 
plantation O.f.t.d 
plantation barbados 5 yr 
diplomatico reserva exclusiva

DOLIN ROUGE
DOLIN DRY
LILLET BLANC

amaro montenegro
luxardo 
fernet brancA
PERNOD ABSINTHE
CAMPARI
APEROL

lemonade
raspberry
coke
coke no sugar
dry ginger
tonic
soda
lemon, lime bitters
cloudy apple juice
orange juice
watermelon
pineapple
strangelove bitter lemon
strangelove very mandarin
strangelove salted Grapefruit
Strangelove sparkling Mineral water

london dry
white cane
coffee liqueur
amaretti
italian apretif

12
13
15
13

13
13
13
13
12
14
15
15

12
14
13
16
14
17

12
13
13
15
11
11
11

12
12
13
13

14
13
14
13
15
16
15
16
17

glass jug 
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
13

10
10
10
10
10

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
5
5
5
7
5
7
7
7

10


